
1 上  薗  恋  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北名古屋市立西春小学 6 78.61 40.29 39.82 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -2.95 4.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+3T+2T 8.80 0.42 9.222 1 1 1 1

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.12-1 -1 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 1 2

6 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.59 5.90-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 1 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

45.12 40.29

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 4.834.25 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 4.834.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

39.82

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

2 岡  田  芽  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西尾市立横須賀小学校 13 72.28 32.80 40.48 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.59 3.71-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 2A+3T<+2T < 7.96 -0.56 7.40-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 0 1 1 0

5 3S 4.30 0.14 4.440 0 1 1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.723 1 1 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

8 3Lz<+REP < 3.63 X -2.36 1.27-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 1 1 2

38.38 32.80

Skating Skills 2.67 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 4.834.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 5.255.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.50

40.48

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 森  田  愛  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立長良中学校 12 62.92 29.83 33.59 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.11 5.211 0 0 0 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 2 2 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0 1 1

7 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.77 4.29-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

9 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.34 1.24-2 -1 -3 -3 -2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 1

31.76 29.83

Skating Skills 2.67 4.334.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 5.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 4.254.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

33.59

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 吉  谷  真  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手市立南中学校 17 60.57 28.53 32.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.11 4.490 -1 0 -2 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz+2Loq+2Tq q 5.61 X -0.84 4.77-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.801 -1 -1 0 -1

29.78 28.53

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.833.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

32.04

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子
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5 戸  川  南  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋女子大学中学校 14 58.80 25.05 34.25 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Aq+1Eu+2S q 5.10 -0.66 4.44-2 -2 -2 0 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

7 2F!+2Loq ! 3.85 X -0.54 3.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 1 1 1

26.42 25.05

Skating Skills 2.67 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 4.084.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 4.424.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

34.25

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 中  谷  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

春日井市立不二小学校 5 57.45 25.41 32.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 2 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 2F!+2T+2Tq ! 4.84 X -0.42 4.42-3 -1 -1 -3 -3

9 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.36 3.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

26.36 25.41

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.923.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 4.003.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

32.04

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子
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7 佐  藤  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立戸笠小学校 3 56.65 27.11 30.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 0 -1 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-2 0 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.00 5.170 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

9 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 -2 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 1

27.71 27.11

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.673.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.833.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.50

30.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 村  上  惺  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

津島市立藤浪中学校 16 56.13 22.13 34.50 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 0 1 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 1 1 0

9 2Lz!+2Loq+2T ! 5.61 X -0.63 4.98-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 0 0 1 1

23.62 22.13

Skating Skills 2.67 4.253.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 4.253.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 4.424.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

34.50

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子
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9 大  野  友心音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立矢田小学校 8 55.42 23.31 33.61 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 2 1 2

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.00 4.290 0 0 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 1

10 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.44 3.072 2 1 2 1

24.47 23.31

Skating Skills 2.67 4.253.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 4.173.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 4.173.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

33.61

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

10 河  合  紗  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋女子大学中学校 18 55.28 22.24 34.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 2 2

3 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 -5 1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 1 1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-2 -1 -1 0 -1

9 2F!q+2T<< ! 2.42 X -0.90 1.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 1 0 0

23.06 22.24

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 4.083.50 5.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 4.424.25 5.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

34.04

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第１２回名古屋市スケート競技会
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11 渡  瀬  陽  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立南天白中学 10 53.92 23.02 31.40 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo+2A< < 4.34 -0.53 3.81-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 0 -3 -4 -3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lzq q 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F!<<+2Lo<+2T ! 3.48 X -0.68 2.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 -1 0 0 0

25.33 23.02

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.673.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.924.00 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

31.40

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 内  藤      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

知多市立新田小学校 7 52.21 21.50 30.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T 4.40 -0.54 3.86-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-2 0 -1 0 -2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 2S+2Loq q 3.30 X -0.34 2.96-2 -2 -2 0 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.250 -1 -1 -1 -1

23.08 21.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.673.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.833.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

30.71

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子
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13 広  瀬  來  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北名古屋市立師勝北小 15 50.22 18.47 32.25 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+1A 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Lzq q 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 1 0

5 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-4 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0 -3 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 2F!q ! 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.832 1 1 2 1

20.39 18.47

Skating Skills 2.67 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 4.003.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 4.083.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

32.25

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

14 土  居  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

半田市立さくら小学 11 49.23 20.42 29.81 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 0 -2

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.59 0.67-5 -2 -5 -5 -4

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 -1 -1 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

5 2S+2T+2Lo<< << 3.10 -0.65 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.85 2.45-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 0 2 1 1

23.80 20.42

Skating Skills 2.67 3.833.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.833.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

29.81

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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15 河  津  来  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立扇台中学校 4 47.17 19.42 28.25 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -2 -1 0 -3

6 2F+2T+1A 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 1 0

8 2Lzq+2T q 3.74 X -0.42 3.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.251 0 0 0 0

21.56 19.42

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.333.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 2.75

28.25

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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